15:39 Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Weighted Summary Statistics: PUF Commercial Pharmacy File

Count of Count of
Non-missing | Missing
Values Values Standard
Variable Variable Label (Unweighted) | (Unweighted) | Minimum | Maximum | Mean | Deviation
PERSON_WGHT | Person Weight 48,073,310 0 1.01 953.39 23.81 9.57
PLAN_PMT_AMT | Plan Paid Amount 48,073,310 0 0.00 454,633.72 | 123.85 | 3,675.99
TOT_CHRG_AMT]| Total Charged Amount | 0 48,073,310
Level of Missingness: PUF Commercial Pharmacy File
Count of Count of Count of Count of
Non-missing | Missing Non-missing | Missing
Values Values Values Values
Variable Variable Label (Unweighted) | (Unweighted) | (Weighted) (Weighted)
CLM_CNTL_NUM Claim Number 0 48,073,310 1,144,407,950
GENERIC_DRUG_NAME| Generic Drug Name 48,073,310 0 1,144,407,950
LINE_NBR Line Number 48,073,310 0 1,144,407,950
PERSON_ID Unique Person Identifier | 48,073,310 0 1,144,407,950
PHMCY_CLM_NUM Pharmacy Claim Number | 48,073,310 0 1,144,407,950
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Weighted Frequency Tables: PUF Commercial Pharmacy File

Fill Date

Cumulative | Cumulative

FILL_DT | Frequency | Percent Frequency Percent
01/2016 | 92,953,220 8.12 92,953,220 8.12
02/2016 | 95,256,172 832 188,209,392 16.45
03/2016 | 102,022,343 8.91 290,231,735 25.36
04/2016 | 94,474,563 8.26 384,706,298 33.62
05/2016 | 95,437,209 834 480,143,507 41.96
06/2016 | 94,165,081 8.23 574,308,588 50.18
07/2016 | 89,422,773 7.81 663,731,360 58.00
08/2016 | 96,462,393 8.43 760,193,753 66.43
09/2016 | 93,396,292 8.16 853,590,045 74.59
10/2016 | 95,637,320 8.36 949,227,364 82.94
11/2016 95,152,087 8.31 | 1,044,379,451 91.26
12/2016 | 100,028,498 8.74 | 1,144,407,950 100.00
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